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B#| FEE() | HHEMm) |RE%)| |HHK| ZEE=E2@ | HHEm) [RE%)
5% 402895 B#)| 360594
1| 403387 0492 1| 360594
2 | 403886 0.499 2 | 361588 0994
3 | 404381 0.495 3 | 362578 0.990
4 | 404876 0.495 4 | 363571 0993
5 | 405.374 0498 5 | 364.567 0.996
6 | 405.880 0.506 6 | 365566 0.999
7| 406.374 0494 7 | 366570 1.004
8 | 406.873 0.499 8 | 367569 0.999
9 | 407.375 0502 280 9 | 368564 0995 150
10 | 407.876 0501 10 | 369.555 0.991
11| 408371 0495 11 | 370549 0994
12 | 408871 0500 12 | 371540 0991
13 | 409.369 0.498 13 | 372545 1.005
14 | 409.861 0492 14 | 373544 0.999
15 | 410.356 0.495 15 | 374545 1.001
16 | 410.853 0497 16 | 375540 0995
17 | 411.351 0498 17 | 376530 0.990
18 | 411.849 0498 18 | 377525 0.995
19 | 412354 0505 19 | 378522 0997
20 | 412850 0.496 20 | 379523 1.001

O1EOEHMHE:6.79mI(1[EER)
O B D rE B 27

O E o EERMEHE:27.16mI(4E #R)
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El%| ZEE=@ HHEMm) [RE%)| |[E#H| ZE=E it = ml) |35E (%)
4| -100.568 &#)| -181.206
1| -93.791 6.777 1| -154.124 27.082
2| -87.023 6.768 2 | -127.040 27.084
3| -80.252 6.771 3| -99.957 27.083
4| -73.482 6.770 4| -72872 27.085
5| -66.710 6.772 5| -45.791 27.081
6 | -59.939 6.771 6| -18.705 27.086
7| -53.163 6.776 7 8.377 27.082
8 | -46.394 6.769 8 35.464 27.087
9 | -39.626 6.768 9 62.545 27.081
10 | -32.853 6.773 013 10 89.632 27.087 0.03
11 | -26.081 6.772 11| 116.716 27.084
12 | -19.308 6.773 12| 143.799 27.083
13| -12.540 6.768 13| 170.881 27.082
14 -5.767 6.773 14| 197.967 27.086
15 1.005 6.772 15 | 225.051 27.084
16 7.775 6.770 16 | 252.132 27.081
17 14.544 6.769 17| 279.215 27.083
18 21.317 6.773 18 | 306.302 27.087
19 28.087 6.770 19 | 333.382 27.080
20 34.861 6.774 20 | 360.465 27.083
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